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Central Universitﬁ of Andhra Pradesh
JNTU Road, Chinmaya Nagar, Ananthapuramu -515002

CUAP/Estt/2021/HOLIDAY/10 Date-17.12.2021

NOTIFICATION

SUB: List of Holidays for the year 2022
Ref- 1. FNo.12/5/2021-]CA-2.

2. Hon’ble Vice Chancellor. CUAP Approval Date 16.12.2021

The following Gazetted and restricted holidays will be observed by CUAP during
the year 2022. Officials may avail himself/herself of any two Restricted Holidays of
his/her choice from the Restricted Holidays list provided:

GAZETTED HOLIDAYS
Al No Gazetted Holidays Date Day

1 Pongal January 14 Friday

4 Republic Day January 26 Wednesday
3 Holi March 18 Friday

4 Mahavir Jayanti April 14 Thursday
5 Good Friday April 15 Friday

6 Idu’L FITR May 03 Tuesday
7 Buddha Purnima May 16 Monday
8 Idu’L Zuha July 10 Sunday

3 Muharram August 09 Tuesday
10 Independence Day August 15 Monday
11 Ganesh Cch;;EJ:?}ii/Vinayak Rugiist 31 Wednesday
& Mahag?;;g:;dhrs October 02 Sunday
13 Dussehra (Vijay Dashami) October 05 Wednesday
L ngt%};‘z;%cﬁag?ﬁ leaciii October 09 Sunday
15 Diwali (Deepavali) October 24 Monday
16 Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 08 Tuesday
17 Christmas Day December 25 Sunday




STRICTED HOLIDAYS

S.No Gazetted Holidays Date Day
1 New Year’s Day January 01 Saturday
2% Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday January 09 Sunday
3. Lohri January 13 Thursday
4, Makar Sankranti/Magha Bihu/Pongal January 14 Friday
5. Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami February 05 Saturday
6. Hazarat Ali’s Birthday February 15 Tuesday
7. Guru Ravi Das’s Brithday February 16 Wednesday
8. Shiva Ji Jayanthi February 19 Saturday
9. Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanthi February 26 Saturday
10. Holika Dahan March 17 Thursday
11. Dolyatra March 18 Friday
12. Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi .
Padava/Ugadi /Che/ti Chand &yl 0z Sattay

13. Ram Navami April 10 Sunday
14, Vaisakhi/Vishu/Meshadi April 14 Thursday
15. Valsakk];e;ﬁil{(lafsnsgail]))/Bahag Sl 15 Eriday
16. Easter Sunday April 17 Sunday
17 Jamat-Ul-Vida April 29 Friday
18. Guru Rabindranath'’s Birthday May 09 Monday
19. Rath Yatra July 01 Friday
20. Raksha Bandhan August 11 Thursday
21. Parsi New Year's day/Nauraj August 16 Tuesday
22. Janmashtami (Smarta) August 18 Thursday
23, Vinayaka Chaturthi/Ganesh Chaturthi August 31 Wednesday
24, Onam or Thiru Onam Day September 08 Thursday
25, Dussehra(Saptami) October 02 Sunday
26. Dussehra (Mahashtami) October 03 Monday
27. Dussehra (Mahanavami) October 04 Tuesday
28. Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday October 09 Sunday
29, Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa-Chouth) October 13 Thursday
30. Naraka Chaturdashi October 24 Monday
3L Govardhan Puja October 25 Tuesday
32. Bhai Duj October 26 Wednesday
3 Prathihar Sk(l(a:;};lt;cllg;jg;lrya Shasthi October 30 Sunday
34. Guru Teg Bhadur’s Martydom Day November 24 Thursday
35. Christmas Eve December 24 Saturday
36. Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday December 29 Thursday

1.PAto VC

2.Dean1/C

3.COEI/C

4. All Officers & Staff

5. All Departments / Sections

6. All Heads & Head I/c /Coordinator

7. Faculty 1/c IT -to upload in University website
8. Hostel Wardens




